
2026 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  NOVEMBER 17, 2025 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  NOVEMBER 6, 2025 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $190,921.36 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID469O

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$380.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID470O

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$1,150.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID219O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL6O

$4,880.00

$4,880.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$1,800.00

ANGELINO, JAMES S
30562

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30562

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557642

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
557642

11/06/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 11/17/25 Court
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,800.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL5N

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL4N

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$105.51 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID417A

$1,445.51

$1,445.51

11/06/2025 $11,940.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTMUR131

$11,940.00

$11,940.00

BERNHARD, CATHERINE
557600

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557600

Total For Vendor BERNHARD, CATHERINE

BENAVIDES, ALMA
30558

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total for Check #30558

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA

BALIMBA LAW
30525

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30525

Total For Vendor BALIMBA LAW

BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON
557433

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557433

Total For Vendor BAILEY, JOHNSON & LYON

ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL 
SERVICES

30510
11/06/2025

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30510

Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

  

Total For Vendor ANGELINO, JAMES S
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

11/06/2025 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID401F

$1,000.00

11/06/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626532-                     CTID416F

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$940.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$370.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,420.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$3,630.00

$3,630.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BORSERINE LAW                      
30493

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30493

Total For Vendor BORSERINE LAW                      

BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             

557646
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #557646

557647
OPER-INVESTIGATION EXPENSE    

Total for Check #557647

Total For Vendor BLACKFISH INTELLIGENCE             
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$4,125.00

$4,125.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00CARMICHAEL, JUSTIN
30522

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30522

Total for Check #30588

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BRACAMONTE LAW
30588

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$3,250.00

$3,250.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$4,400.00

$4,400.00Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

CHESLEY & PERALES
30561

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30561

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
30501

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

 

Total For Vendor CARMICHAEL, JUSTIN

Total for Check #30501

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$900.00

$900.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,850.00

$4,850.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$160.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$200.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$10.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
30572

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30572

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
30528

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30528

Total For Vendor CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI
30566

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$5,720.00Total for Check #30566

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,720.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$850.00

$850.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$950.00

$950.00

$3,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$3,475.00

$3,475.00

11/06/2025 $3,729.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID296O

$3,729.00

$3,729.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00

$650.00

DUNAGAN LAW
30523

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30523

Total For Vendor DUNAGAN LAW

DUGGER CONNORS, JANET
557561

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #557561

Total For Vendor DUGGER CONNORS, JANET

DOTZEL CALHOUN
30556

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30556

Total For Vendor DOTZEL CALHOUN

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
30575

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30575

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

DITSCH, KAREN A
30574

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30574

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

$650.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,600.00

$2,600.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID199O

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID380O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID469O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

557598
11/06/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557598

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING

FOX FIRM
557605

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557605

Total For Vendor FOX FIRM

FITTS AND CASTLEMAN
30551

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30551

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN

FIERRO LAW                         
30513

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30513

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

11/06/2025 $200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00

$200.00

11/06/2025 $4,017.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID416O

$4,017.00

$4,017.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID380N

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL4N

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,275.00

$1,275.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

                        

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

GOODWIN, RANDAL
30550

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30550

Total For Vendor GOODWIN, RANDAL

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
30589

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30589

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GALLAGHER, SHEREE
557494

11/06/2025
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #557494

Total For Vendor GALLAGHER, SHEREE

FUXAN, JAIME
30532

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30532

Total For Vendor FUXAN, JAIME

FRANCO, DEBORAH
557497

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557497

Total For Vendor FRANCO, DEBORAH
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$640.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$540.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$860.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

HARRISON LAW                       
30503

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$12,740.00

$12,740.00

11/06/2025 $570.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID219P

$570.00

$570.00

11/06/2025 $406.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID494O

$406.00

$406.00

11/06/2025 $2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID380F

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

11/06/2025 $1,190.80 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID469O

$1,190.80

$1,190.80

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380O

$810.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380O

$1,740.00

$1,740.00

11/06/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

  
30537

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

KEEVER, CHELSI
30582

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30582

Total For Vendor KEEVER, CHELSI

HUNN, STEPHANIE M
30549

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30549

Total For Vendor HUNN, STEPHANIE M

HUFFINE, TERESA
557472

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557472

Total For Vendor HUFFINE, TERESA

HOUGH REPORTING
30524

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30524

Total For Vendor HOUGH REPORTING

Total for Check #30503

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HOLLOWAY, AERIAL
30552

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30552

Total For Vendor HOLLOWAY, AERIAL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00

$250.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

11/06/2025 $125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00

$125.00

11/06/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00

$700.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

KNAPP LAW FIRM                     
30573

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30573

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM                     

KLEIN ELDREDGE                     
30521

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30521

Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE                     

KLECKNER, DAVID
557545

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557545

Total For Vendor KLECKNER, DAVID

KING, EDWIN V
30555

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30555

Total For Vendor KING, EDWIN V

KELLEY CLARKE PC
30537

Total for Check #30537

Total For Vendor KELLEY CLARKE PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$900.00

$900.00

11/06/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$900.00

$900.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$1,850.00

LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY 
DOUGLAS       

30514
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30514

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        
30584

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30584

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             
30512

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30512

Total For Vendor LAW FIRM OF CARL CEDER             

LAFLEUR LAW                        
30504

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30504

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

KYLE K SHAW              
30587

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30587

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW             
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,850.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$4,200.00

$4,200.00

$220.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$630.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$970.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$110.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$2,580.00

$2,580.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$950.00
LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

30499
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30499

LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS       
30554

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30554

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

30592
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30592

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS

    
       

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$950.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID380F

$500.00

$500.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380F

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$500.00

$500.00

11/06/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$250.00

$250.00

11/06/2025 $1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL NOLTE     
30498

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30498

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITCHELL R NOLTE     

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
30564

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30564

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

30497
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30497

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         
30568

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30568

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         

LAW OFFICE OF JERED DOBBS          
557449

11/06/2025
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557449

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JERED DOBBS          

             

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$3,550.00

$3,550.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGZ

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,150.00

$2,150.00

11/06/2025 $1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER 
BIEDERMAN    

30545
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30545

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF HUNTER BIEDERMAN    

    
     

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL 
30494

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30494

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL   

LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY 
DESMOND     

30576
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30576

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WESLEY W DESMOND     

LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
30580

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30580

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MITO GONZALEZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$4,400.00

$4,400.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416Z

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
30560

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557510

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG     

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 
SETTERBERG     

557510
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,175.00

$1,175.00

11/06/2025 $400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID199O

$400.00

$400.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$2,050.00

$2,050.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296ZMOLTZ, ZAN
30547

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
30559

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30559

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE
30583

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30583

Total For Vendor LOVE-KIMBROUGH, JACQUELINE

MCDANIEL LAW GROUP                 
30519

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30519

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL LAW GROUP                 

MARSH, KELSEY
30529

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30529

Total For Vendor MARSH, KELSEY

                

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30560

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$125.82 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID416O

$282.27 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626502-                     CTID416O

$408.09

$408.09

11/06/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

11/06/2025 $3,915.41 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTMUR131

$3,915.41

$3,915.41

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID468O

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDCL3O
NOGUERA, BEATRIZ

557620
11/06/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

NEUROFORENSICS INTEGRATED          
557447

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557447

Total For Vendor NEUROFORENSICS INTEGRATED          

MY DALLAS CRIMINAL LAWYER
30535

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30535

Total For Vendor MY DALLAS CRIMINAL LAWYER

MUIZERS, MARTIN I
557603

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557603

Total For Vendor MUIZERS, MARTIN I

MOSHE COURT REPORTING              
30578

11/06/2025
OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #30578

Total For Vendor MOSHE COURT REPORTING              

 

Total for Check #30547

Total For Vendor MOLTZ, ZAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

11/06/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$805.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$210.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417A

$1,015.00

$1,015.00

11/06/2025 $1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID380N

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

11/06/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00

$650.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

   

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

ROGERS LAW FIRM                    
557636

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557636

Total For Vendor ROGERS LAW FIRM                    

PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES
30505

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30505

Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES

PRICE FIRM
30511

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30511

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM

PASK LAW                           
30594

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30594

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

OCKER LAW FIRM
557435

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557435

Total For Vendor OCKER LAW FIRM PLLC

 

Total for Check #557620

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$350.00

$350.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

11/06/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00

$700.00

11/06/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$2,600.00

SPENCER, WESLEY
557593

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557593

SHEILS WINNUBST PC
557626

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557626

Total For Vendor SHEILS WINNUBST PC

SCHOMBURGER, JOHN
30540

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30540

Total For Vendor SCHOMBURGER, JOHN

SCHLAKE LAW FIRM                   
30593

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30593

Total For Vendor SCHLAKE LAW FIRM                   

ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & 
THERRIAN

30500
11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30500

Total For Vendor ROSENTHAL, KALABUS & THERRIAN
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,600.00

11/06/2025 $14,482.05 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTMUR131

$14,482.05

$14,482.05

$2,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$1,600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$5,550.00

$5,550.00

11/06/2025 $2,987.50 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID366F

$2,987.50

$2,987.50

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID296Z

 
30538

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

VOYLES, BRADLEY
30567

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30567

Total For Vendor VOYLES, BRADLEY

VERITAS DIGITAL FORENSIC 
SERVICES

557506
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557506

Total For Vendor VERITAS DIGITAL FORENSIC SERVICES

STEELE, APRIL
30541

11/06/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30541

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

STANULIS, ROBERT
557505

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557505

Total For Vendor STANULIS, ROBERT

 

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL4M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

11/06/2025 $600.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDPRBO

$600.00

$600.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL2M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

$800.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366N

$900.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID219N

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$190,921.36GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 90
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 318

YEATTS, WILLIAM
30542

11/06/2025
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30542

Total For Vendor YEATTS, WILLIAM

WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
30515

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30515

Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG

WRIGHT LEGAL
557569

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557569

Total For Vendor WRIGHT LEGAL

WOZNIAK LAW                        
557644

11/06/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557644

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

WEAVER, RICHARD
30538

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30538

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199O COURT IND DEF-199TH OTHER CASES
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219N COURT IND DEF - 219TH NON INDIG
CTID219O COURT IND DEF-219TH OTHER CASES
CTID219P COURT IND DEF-219TH APPEALS
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296O COURT IND DEF-296TH OTHER CASES
CTID296Z COURT IND DEF - 296 FELONY MHMC
CTID366F COURT IND DEF-366TH FELONY
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380F COURT IND DEF-380TH FELONY
CTID380N COURT IND DEF - 380TH NON INDIG
CTID380O COURT IND DEF-380TH OTHER CASES
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416O COURT IND DEF-416TH OTHER CASES
CTID416Z COURT IND DEF - 416 FELONY MHMC
CTID417A COURT IND DEF - 417th Ad Litem
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID468O COURT IND DEF-468TH OTHER CASES
CTID469O COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTID470O COURT IND DEF-470TH OTHER CASES
CTID494O COURT IND DEF-494TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL2M COURT IND DEF-CCL2 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3O COURT IND DEF-CCL3 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL4M COURT IND DEF-CCL4 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL4N COURT IND DEF - CCL4 NON INDIG
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5N COURT IND DEF - CCL5 NON INDIG
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6O COURT IND DEF-CCL6 OTHER CASES
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
CTIDMAGZ COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MHMC
CTIDPRBO COURT IND DEF-PROBATE OTHER CST
CTMUR131 COURT CAPITAL MURDER
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